Data File C:\Users\P...ChemStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-02-15 14-09-59\F-009-109-fresh_nug.D

Sample Name: fresh_nug

Acq. Operator

: SYSTEM

Sample Operator :
Acq. Instrument :

Injection Date
Sequence File
Method

Last changed

1 2/15/2024 6:20:37 PM

SYSTEM
GCFID

Seq. Line :

Location :
Inj :
Inj Volume :

109 (P
1
1 ul

- C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-02-15 14-09-59\def

GC.S

: Ez\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\l\Data\def_GC 2024-02-15 14-09-59
\Terps and Cannabs 25 min.M (Sequence Method)
: 1/29/2024 10:18:30 AM by SYSTEM

Area Percent Report

Sorted By
Multiplier
Dilution

S
1
1

ignal
.0000
.0000

Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal

Peak RetTime Type

#  [min]

-936 BB
.205 BV
.666 VB
.797 BV
-840 VB
.941 BV
W
.027 VB
.238 BB
-941 BB
.383 BB
-549 BB
.612 BB
.011 BB
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W
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BB
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BB
BB
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BB
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Width Area
[min] [pA*s]

.0318 24
.0940 409

.43591
.17471

.1021 3.45707e5

.0246 7.
.0231 8.
.0251  19.
.0220 68.
.0243  78.
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.0201  26.

.0212 4.
.0201 3.
.0250 4.
.0198 18.
.0195 19.
.0202 2.
.0332 3.
.0196 11.
.0228 4.
.0326  20.

.0357 8
.0505 57
.0618 14
.0666 1030
.0654 23
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GCFID 2/15/2024 6:45:41 PM SYSTEM

95484
15756
39345
12215
55008
.09291
.67335
.68019
.62860
.17235
.87945
00233
. 70357
67471
46023
40792
61072
63353
29030
25684
28491
01490
81149
.69810
.99722
. 79965
.93384
.10028

Height Area
[pA] %
11.95330 0.00703
72.29950 0.11770
.15491e4 99.44712
4.99740 0.00229
5.56928 0.00235
12.50930 0.00558
46.81830 0.01960
47.56921 0.02260
3.34002 0.00147
1.81539 0.00077
4.45936 0.00163
1.95122 0.00076
1.56133 0.00062
2.17142 0.00083
20.09824 0.00748
6.08139 0.00222
3.16181 0.00134
2.50238 0.00100
2.86207 0.00127
13.74558 0.00535
15.83436 0.00565
1.75444 0.00066
1.34582 0.00094
9.02905 0.00325
2.78842 0.00115
9.50248 0.00599
3.52967 0.00250
18.04708 0.01668
3.68837 0.00426
224.46939 0.29656
5.68462 0.00665
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Data File C:\Users\P...ChemStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-02-15 14-09-59\F-009-109-fresh_nug.D
Sample Name: fresh_nug

Peak RetTime Type Width

Area Height Area
#  [min] [min] [pA*s] [pA] %
S | -] |- |- |-=--mm- |
32 19.456 BB 0.0717  23.36865 5.27316 0.00672

Totals : 3.47628e5 4.21155e4

*** End of Report ***

GCFID 2/15/2024 6:45:41 PM SYSTEM
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